A PETER RABBIT CHRISTMAS

AUDITION FORM

APPLICANT:
Name Age Height
Pronouns Zip Code

CONTACT INFO:
Parent/Guardian’s Name

Parent/Guardian’s Email

Applicant’s Email

Parent/Guardian’s Phone Alternate Phone

Please list all acting experiencel/training:

Please list any special skills (singing, dancing, gymnastics, musical instruments, etc.):

Preferred Role: Will you acceptany role? Y N

Will you accept arole of any gender? Y __ N

If you are not cast:
Would you like to be considered as a Production Rehearsal Assistant (age 14+)? Y N
Would you like to receive emails about volunteer opportunities for this production? Y N

DIRECTOR’S NOTES:

CONFLICTS NAME:

List everything that would prevent you from attending rehearsals during the dates/times below.
e No conflicts are allowed November 12-December 8. You will need to work your other commitments around the
production during that time.




M 10/21 | 6:00-7:00 pm Kick Off Meeting for Performers and Parents/Guardians
7:00-8:30 pm Rehearsal for performers
TU 10/22 | 6:00-8:30 pm
TH 10/24 | 6:00-8:30 pm
SAT | 10/26 | 1:00-4:00 pm
M 10/28 | 6:00-8:30 pm
TU 10/29 | 6:00-8:30 pm
W 10/30 | 6:00-8:30 pm
SAT | 11/2 1:00-4:00 pm
M 11/4 6:00-8:30 pm
T 11/5 6:00-8:30 pm
TH 11/7 6:00-8:30 pm
SAT | 11/9 1:00-4:00 pm

No Conflicts Allowed:

TU
TH
SAT
M
TU
TH
SAT
M
TU

M
TU
w
TH

F
SAT
SUN

11/12
11/14
11/16
11/18
11/19
11/21
11/23
11/25
11/26

12/2
12/3
12/4
12/5
12/6
12/7
12/8

6:00-8:30pm
6:00-8:30pm
1:00-4:00pm
6:00-8:30pm
6:00-8:30pm
6:00-8:30pm
1:00-4:00pm
6:00-8:30pm
6:00-8:30pm

5:00-8:30pm Tech Rehearsal

5:00-8:30pm Tech Rehearsal

5:00-8:30pm Tech Rehearsal

5:00-8:30pm Tech Rehearsal

4:00pm call for performances (perf @ 5pm & 7:30pm)
10:00am-4:00pm: Possible character experiences in the park
1:00 p.m. call for performances (perf @ 2pm & 5pm)




