A PETER RABBIT CHRISTMAS

AUDITION FORM

APPLICANT: Name_ Pronouns	Age Zip Cod	Height le
CONTACT INFO: Parent/Guardian's Name		
Parent/Guardian's Email		
Applicant's Email		
Parent/Guardian's Phone	Alternate Phon	ne
Please list all acting experience/training:		
Please list any special skills (singing, dan	cing, gymnastics,	musical instruments, etc.):
Preferred Role: Will you accept a role of any gender? Y	-	ny role? Y N
If you are not cast: Would you like to be considered as a Production Would you like to receive emails about volunteer	Rehearsal Assistant opportunities for this	t (age 14+)? Y N s production? Y N
DIRECTOR'S NOTES:		

CONFLICTS NAME: _____

List everything that would prevent you from attending rehearsals during the dates/times below.

• **No conflicts are allowed November 12-December 8.** You will need to work your other commitments around the production during that time.

М	10/21	6:00-7:00 pm Kick Off Meeting for Performers and Parents/Guardians
		7:00-8:30 pm Rehearsal for performers
TU	10/22	6:00-8:30 pm
TH	10/24	6:00-8:30 pm
SAT	10/26	1:00-4:00 pm
М	10/28	6:00-8:30 pm
TU	10/29	6:00-8:30 pm
W	10/30	6:00-8:30 pm
SAT	11/2	1:00-4:00 pm
М	11/4	6:00-8:30 pm
Т	11/5	6:00-8:30 pm
TH	11/7	6:00-8:30 pm
SAT	11/9	1:00-4:00 pm

No Conflicts Allowed:

	IIICLS AIIOV	
TU	11/12	6:00-8:30pm
TH	11/14	6:00-8:30pm
SAT	11/16	1:00-4:00pm
M	11/18	6:00-8:30pm
TU	11/19	6:00-8:30pm
TH	11/21	6:00-8:30pm
SAT	11/23	1:00-4:00pm
M	11/25	6:00-8:30pm
TU	11/26	6:00-8:30pm
M	12/2	5:00-8:30pm Tech Rehearsal
TU	12/3	5:00-8:30pm Tech Rehearsal
W	12/4	5:00-8:30pm Tech Rehearsal
TH	12/5	5:00-8:30pm Tech Rehearsal
F	12/6	4:00pm call for performances (perf @ 5pm & 7:30pm)
SAT	12/7	10:00am-4:00pm: Possible character experiences in the park
SUN	12/8	1:00 p.m. call for performances (perf @ 2pm & 5pm)